207
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

b-
ep
.co
m
Part No.
Shaft
[mm]
F max. [N]
 Dynamic Load
P=5MPa
F max. [N]
 Static Load
P=35MPa
 Weight
[g]
LIN-12BLP-12 12 1200 8286 189
LIN-12BLP-16 16 1720 12040 261
LIN-12BLP-20 20 1900 13300 399
LIN-12BLP-25 25 3250 22750 639
LIN-12BLP-30 30 3900 27300 931
Part No.
d1
[mm]
 Tolerance